Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 102799045

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

DOCUMENT ID 102634118 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Microsulis PIc	Name: Microsulis Limited
	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) <u>07-19-2002</u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: Microsulis House, Parklands
3. Nature of conveyance:	Business Park, Hampshire
Assignment Merger	City: Denmead
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: United Kingdom Zip: PO7 6XP
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/914,375	6,577,903 and 6,635,055
	į
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 3
Name: Eric T. Jones	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
Internal Address: Reising, Ethington, Barnes,	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Kisselle, P.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 4390	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Troy	8. Payment Information
State: Michigan Zip: 48099-4390	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 248-689-3500	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: <u>248-689-4071</u>	
Email Address: jones@reising.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	20 July 2004 Date
Signature	/Date
Eric T. Jones  Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

REEL: 015583 FRAME: 0221



## Company Details



## Order

New

To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 03050058

Date of Incorporation: 26/04/1995

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

MICROSULIS LIMITED

MICROSULIS HOUSE PARKLANDS BUSINESS PARK

DENMEAD

HAMPSHIRE PO7 6XP

Status: Active

mpany Type: Private Limited Company

nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

3310 - Manufacture medical, orthopaedic equipment

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2001 (GROUP)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2003 Last Return Made Up To: 01/02/2002

Next Return Due: 01/03/2003

Last Members List: 01/02/2002

Insolvency History

**Previous Names** 

Date of Change:

Previous Name:

19/07/2002

MICROSULIS PLC

**Branch Details** 

There are no branches associated with this company.

**RECORDED: 12/23/2003** 

Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

PATENT

REEL: 015583 FRAME: 0222